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ADAMS COUNTY
ALLEN COUNTY
ASHLAND COUNTY
ASHTABULA COUNTY
ATHENS COUNTY
AUGLAIZE COUNTY
BELMONT COUNTY
BROWN COUNTY
BUTLER COUNTY
CARROLL COUNTY
CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
CLARK COUNTY
CLERMONT COUNTY
CLINTON COUNTY
COLUMBIANA COUNTY
COSHOCTON COUNTY
CRAWFORD COUNTY
CUYAHOGA COUNTY
DARKE COUNTY
DEFIANCE COUNTY
DELAWARE COUNTY
ERIE COUNTY
FAIRFIELD COUNTY
FAYETTE COUNTY
FRANKLIN COUNTY
FULTON COUNTY
GALLIA COUNTY
GEAUGA COUNTY
GREENE COUNTY
GUERNSEY COUNTY
HAMILTON COUNTY
HANCOCK COUNTY
HARDIN COUNTY
HARRISON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
HIGHLAND COUNTY
HOCKING COUNTY
HOLMES COUNTY
HURON COUNTY
JACKSON COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
KNOX COUNTY

LAKE COUNTY
LAWRENCE COUNTY

$122,132.50
$1,792,265.00
$462,702.50
$1,984,602.50
$796,515.00
$1,002,202.50
$1,703,930.00
$64,472.50
$7,507,315.00
$76,142.50
$832,470.00
$3,458,450.00
$5,217,200.00
$566,255.00
$1,607,502.50
$469,882.50
$324,270.00
$24,162,947.50
$984,032.50
$813,625.00
$4,391,537.50
$1,645,175.00
$4,177,352.50
$561,067.50
$29,945,010.00
$871,837.50
$131,747.50
$2,212,525.00
$3,338,910.00
$238,595.00
$18,201,540.00
$467,797.50
$705,890.00
$47,412.50
$685,325.00
$653,640.00
$52,915.00
$225,452.50
$755,107.50
$142,337.50
$559,577.50
$1,471,357.50
$5,589,692.50
$324,577.50

$989,943.15
$3,081,293.75
$2,049,293.78
$2,869,928.79
$1,337,046.93
$1,803,925.04
$2,330,299.95
$1,548,149.44
$10,005,076.40
$1,150,093.99
$1,346,430.56
$3,632,008.28
$5,694,536.96
$1,515,522.79
$3,339,799.25
$1,232,214.10
$1,406,596.70
$26,712,402.95
$2,293,504.67
$1,324,188.69
$5,250,765.48
$2,531,175.35
$4,519,477.04
$1,053,197.53
$30,088,341.50
$1,726,360.63
$974,980.65
$3,333,463.21
$4,297,586.30
$1,497,760.37
$21,097,000.03
$2,597,504.65
$1,062,442.82
$615,651.60
$1,296,857.80
$1,501,047.21
$981,236.86
$1,777,328.27
$2,388,807.28
$1,114,855.34
$1,908,011.91
$2,197,097.09
$5,874,663.85
$1,702,905.36

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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87
88
Grand Totals

DETAILED STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS

LICKING COUNTY
LOGAN COUNTY
LORAIN COUNTY
LUCAS COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
MAHONING COUNTY
MARION COUNTY
MEDINA COUNTY
MEIGS COUNTY
MERCER COUNTY
MIAMI COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
MORGAN COUNTY
MORROW COUNTY
MUSKINGUM COUNTY
NOBLE COUNTY
OTTAWA COUNTY
PAULDING COUNTY
PERRY COUNTY
PICKAWAY COUNTY
PIKE COUNTY
PORTAGE COUNTY
PREBLE COUNTY
PUTNAM COUNTY
RICHLAND COUNTY
ROSS COUNTY
SANDUSKY COUNTY
SCIOTO COUNTY
SENECA COUNTY
SHELBY COUNTY
STARK COUNTY
SUMMIT COUNTY
TRUMBULL COUNTY
TUSCARAWAS COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
VAN WERT COUNTY
VINTON COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
WAYNE COUNTY
WILLIAMS COUNTY
WOOD COUNTY
WYANDOT COUNTY

Ohio Department of Public Safety - Tax Distribution

2020

$2,912,312.50
$66,565.00
$3,557,787.50
$9,383,310.00
$1,031,922.50
$3,905,765.00
$603,537.50
$3,689,662.50
$74,230.00
$1,031,365.00
$2,632,815.00
$117,055.00
$12,381,820.00
$134,232.50
$715,687.50
$717,980.00
$82,422.50
$1,328,267.50
$207,055.00
$290,867.50
$1,203,770.00
$64,075.00
$2,795,550.00
$424,712.50
$752,442.50
$1,788,775.00
$632,862.50
$785,197.50
$330,005.00
$453,557.50
$403,622.50
$6,818,092.50
$11,429,292.50
$1,585,317.50
$268,347.50
$194,227.50
$196,232.50
$0.00
$5,831,795.00
$1,182,435.00
$2,148,125.00
$588,687.50
$2,768,485.00
$88,975.00
$218,944,537.50

$5,568,258.59
$1,752,605.87
$8,388,492.48
$9,717,858.44
$1,436,234.97
$6,920,108.22
$1,810,926.52
$5,556,045.34
$791,048.85
$2,170,079.21
$3,509,460.10
$616,985.45
$13,062,260.38
$491,031.65
$1,302,978.88
$3,047,708.53
$553,043.28
$1,556,108.20
$771,788.38
$1,159,597.08
$1,894,636.22
$969,743.45
$4,738,429.46
$1,562,287.47
$1,576,663.32
$3,677,087.98
$2,400,452.02
$2,140,126.98
$2,187,035.80
$2,021,205.64
$1,985,365.02
$11,348,596.48
$13,247,258.24
$6,491,372.11
$3,609,092.14
$2,228,030.39
$1,099,539.27
$496,614.75
$6,216,572.79
$2,322,135.68
$4,061,189.66
$1,337,070.00
$4,274,097.22
$1,054,419.65
$330,172,416.46



